Re
ct
an
gu
la
r C
on
ne

C
B
D
E
JAE
Part No.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
No. of
Pos.
Price Each
Fig. Description
5025101
Receptacles
656-KX24-80R-6ST-H1	 KX24-80R-6ST-H1	 C	 80	 10.4mm Height Straight
656-KX24-80R-LT-H1	 KX24-80R-LT-H1	 D	 80	 8.5mm Height Right Angle
656-KX24-100R-6ST-H1	 KX24-100R-6ST-H1	 C	 100	 10.4mm Height Straight
656-KX24-100R-LT-H1	 KX24-100R-LT-H1	 D	 100	 8.5mm Height Right Angle
656-KX24-120R-6ST-H1	 KX24-120R-6ST-H1	 C	 120	 10.4mm Height Straight
656-KX24-120R-LT-H1	 KX24-120R-LT-H1	 D	 120	 8.5mm Height Right Angle
656-KX24-140R-6ST-H1	 KX24-140R-6ST-H1	 C	 140	 10.4mm Height Straight
656-KX24-140R-6ST-N1	 KX24-140R-6ST-N1	 C	 140	 10.4mm Height Straight
656-KX24-140R-LT1-H1	 KX24-140R-LT1-H1	 D	 140	 8.5mm Height Right Angle
656-KX24-140R-LT-H1	 KX24-140R-LT-H1	 D	 140	 8.5mm Height Right Angle
656-KX24-180R-6ST-H1	 KX24-180R-6ST-H1	 C	 180	 10.4mm Height Straight
656-KX24-180R-LT-H1	 KX24-180R-LT-H1	 D	 180	 8.5mm Height Right Angle
Plugs
656-KX25-80P-LT-H1	 KX25-80P-LT-H1	 E	 80	 8.5mm Height Right Angle
656-KX25-100P-LT-H1	 KX25-100P-LT-H1	 E	 100	 8.5mm Height Right Angle
656-KX25-120P-LT-H1	 KX25-120P-LT-H1	 E	 120	 8.5mm Height Right Angle
656-KX25-140P-LT1-H1	 KX25-140P-LT1-H1	 E	 140	 8.5mm Height Right Angle
656-KX25-140P-LT-H1	 KX25-140P-LT-H1	 E	 140	 8.5mm Height Right Angle
656-KX25-180P-LT1-H1	 KX25-180P-LT1-H1	 E	 180	 8.5mm Height Right Angle
656-KX25-180P-LT-H1	 KX25-180P-LT-H1	 E	 180	 8.5mm Height Right Angle
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
KX24/25 SERIES 0.80MM THROUGH HOLE BOARD-TO-BOARD CONNECTORS
Specifications:
• For connections between vertical and horizontal board to board arrangements

*
2.2mm mounting side contact length*
Without hook pin♦
♦
JAE
Part No.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
No. of
Pos.
Price Each
Fig. Description
5025101
Receptacle
656-KX14-20K2DE	 KX14-20K2DE	 A	 20	 2mm height
656-KX14-30K2DE	 KX14-30K2DE	 A	 30	 2mm height
656-KX14-40K2D-RE	 KX14-40K2D-RE	 A	 40	 2mm height
656-KX14-40K5D-RE	 KX14-40K5D-RE	 A	 40	 5mm height
656-KX14-50K2D-RE 	 KX14-50K2D-RE	 A	 50	 2mm height
656-KX14-50K5D-RE	 KX14-50K5D-RE	 A	 50	 5mm height
656-KX14-50K8DE	 KX14-50K8DE	 A	 50	 8mm height
656-KX14-50K11DE	 KX14-50K11DE	 A	 50	 11mm height
656-KX14-60K2DE	 KX14-60K2DE	 A	 60	 2mm height
656-KX14-80K2DE 	 KX14-80K2DE	 A	 80	 2mm height
656-KX14-80K5DE	 KX14-80K5DE	 A	 80	 5mm height
656-KX14-100K2DE	 KX14-100K2DE	 A	 100	 2mm height
656-KX14-100K11DE	 KX14-100K11DE	 A	 100	 11mm height
Plugs
656-KX15-20K2DE	 KX15-20K2DE	 B	 20	 2mm height
656-KX15-20KLDLE	 KX15-20KLDLE	 B	 20	 5.75mm height Right Angle
656-KX15-30K4DE	 KX15-30K4DE	 B	 30	 4mm height
656-KX15-30KLDLE	 KX15-30KLDLE	 B	 30	 5.75mm height Right Angle
656-KX15-40K2D-RE 	 KX15-40K2D-RE	 B	 40	 2mm height
656-KX15-40K3DE	 KX15-40K3DE	 B	 40	 3mm height
656-KX15-40K4D-RE	 KX15-40K4D-RE	 B	 40	 4mm height
656-KX15-50K2DE	 KX15-50K2DE	 B	 50	 2mm height
656-KX15-50K4DE	 KX15-50K4DE	 B	 50	 4mm height
656-KX15-60K2DE	 KX15-60K2DE	 B	 60	 2mm height
656-KX15-60K3DE	 KX15-60K3DE	 B	 60	 3mm height
656-KX15-80K3DE	 KX15-80K3DE	 B	 80	 3mm height
656-KX15-100K2DE	 KX15-100K2DE	 B	 100	 2mm height
656-KX15-100K4DE	 KX15-100K4DE	 B	 100	 4mm height
KX14 / KX15 SERIES 0.80MM LOW PROFILE SMT
board-to-board CONNECTORS
Specifications:
• For connection between parallel boards spaced 4 to 15mm